

## Pachet piese auto

I.D.: 76228753

---

Data publicarii	06.12.22	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.478,14 RON - 1.478,14 RON

---

Descriere: Nr crt Denumire Cantitate Pret lei Valoare (fara TVA) 1 BEC BORD 12V\*2,3,4,5W 8.00 1.26 10.08 2 SET SIG-TE FUZIBILE 1.00 5.04 5.04 3 GRESOR M6, M8, M10 1.00 2.52 2.52 4 ULEI H46 20L 1.00 218.49 218.49 5 GRESOR M6, M8, M10 20.00 2.52 50.40 6 BEC H3 12V\*55W 1.00 5.04 5.04 7 BEC BORD 12V\*2,3,4,5W 2.00 1.26 2.52 8 BEC SEMNALIZ 12V\*21W GALBEN 2.00 1.68 3.36 9 LICHID FRANA DOT4 1L 1.00 21.85 21.85 10 BEC H4 12V\*60W /ERT 1.00 6.72 6.72 11 ADITIV AD BLUE /10L 1.00 50.42 50.42 12 BEC H1 24V\*70W 2.00 5.04 10.08 13 SPRAY VASELINA /ERT 1.00 16.81 16.81 14 PARBRIZOL 5L - iarna 3.00 15.13 45.39 15 ULEI 10W30 20L 1.00 554.62 554.62 16 ACUMUL 12V\*75Ah PREMIER 1.00 378.15 378.15 17 MANER USA CULIS IVECO /ERT 1.00 96.65 96.65 1,478.14

---